


PTS

MICHELLE VILLAVICENCIO

MIGUEL ECHAVE

GERARDO ROSAS

JOVANY FRAUSTO

DAVID OSPINA

EDUARDO FUENTES

POS JUGADOR

RANKING CIMEPA

1°

2°

3°

4°

5°

6°

1000

1000

700

700

400

400

AGOSTO 2024
SEGUNDA FUERZA



PTS

GONZALO MAZA

OMAR SABAGH

ALEXIS GARCÍA

BERNARDO MARTI

BRANDON MORENO

BRYAN MORENO

POS JUGADOR

RANKING CIMEPA

7°

8°

9°

10°

11°

12°

400

400

100

100

100

100

AGOSTO 2024
SEGUNDA FUERZA



PTS

CARLOS SORIANO

DIEGO FLORES

EDUARDO GARCIA

GUILLERMO AGUADO

IVAN CASTILLO

JHOVANY HARO

POS JUGADOR

RANKING CIMEPA

13°

14°

15°

16°

17°

18°

100

100

100

100

100

100

AGOSTO 2024
SEGUNDA FUERZA



PTS

JOAQUIN MAYA

JOSE VICTOR CABANILLAS

LUIS SOLIS

RENE GONZALEZ

RICARDO TAPIA

RODOLFO TAPIA

POS JUGADOR

RANKING CIMEPA

AGOSTO 2024
SEGUNDA FUERZA

19°

20°

21°

22°

23°

24°

100

100

100

100

100

100


